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Scoring

Points Per Game

Downs

First Downs

First Downs - Rushing

First Downs - Passing

First Downs - Penalties

Third Down Conversions/Attempts

Fourth Down Conversions/Attempts

Turnovers

Rushing
Attempts
Average Per Rush
Average Per Game
Rushing TDs

Passing

Completions- Attempts

Avg Per Attempt
Avg Per Completion
Avg Per Game
Passing TDs
Interceptions
Fumbles - Lost
Total Offense
Total Plays
Average per Play

f3
Average Per Game

Your Team
190

31.7

99

79

17

3

18/56 (32.1%)
4/7 (57.1%)
7

2278

276

8.3

379.7

26

269

27 - 59

4.6

10.0

44.8

2547
315
7.6

424.5

Opponents
108

18.0

76
37

33

6

22/79 (27.8%)
6/20 (30.0%)
7

723

194

3.7

120.5

1036
71-125
8.3

14.6

172.7

1759
315
5.5
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Time of Possession 02:35:12 02:12:48
Penalties - Yards 33 - 292 30 - 239
TURNOVER BREAKDOWN

TAKEAWAY GIVEAWAY

INT FUM TOTAL INT FUM TOTAL DIFF
5 1 6 3 4 7 -1
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