Team Cumulative Offensive Statistics

Middletown Boys Varsity

Football

1 of 3

MIDDLETOWN (4-2-4)						
	Your Team	Opponents				
Scoring	190	108				
Points Per Game	31.7	18.0				
Downs						
First Downs	99	76				
First Downs - Rushing	79	37				
First Downs - Passing	17	33				
First Downs - Penalties	3	6				
Third Down Conversions/Attempts	18/56 (32.1%)	22/79 (27.8%)				
Fourth Down Conversions/Attempts	4/7 (57.1%)	6/20 (30.0%)				
Turnovers	7	7				
Rushing	2278	723				
Attempts	276	194				
Average Per Rush	8.3	3.7				
Average Per Game	379.7	120.5				
Rushing TDs	26	5				
Passing	269	1036				
Completions- Attempts	27 - 59	71 - 125				
Avg Per Attempt	4.6	8.3				
Avg Per Completion	10.0	14.6				
Avg Per Game	44.8	172.7				
Passing TDs	2	9				
Interceptions	3	6				
Fumbles - Lost	9 - 4	4 - 1				
Total Offense	2547	1759				
Total Plays	315	315				
Average per Play	7.6	5.5 10/10/14, 10:11				
Average Per Game	424.5	293.2				

Те	am Cumulative Offensive Statistics My GameCenter http	://www.hsgamecenter.com/das	hboard/teams/175236/season
	Time of Possession	02:35:12	02:12:48
	Penalties - Yards	33 - 292	30 - 239

TURNOVER BI	TURNOVER BREAKDOWN					
TAKEAWAY			GIVEAWAY			
INT	FUM	TOTAL	INT	FUM	TOTAL	DIFF
5	1	6	3	4	7	-1

3 of 3